PIZZA

Oya Margherita Pizza

Bismarck Pizza

Tochigi Vegetable Ortolana Pizza
Pizza with Fennel Sausage
Gorgonzola & Honey Pizza
Prosciutto & Arugula Pizza

White Pizza with Yashio Trout

Gorgonzola & Strawberry Pizza

*Single size only(15cm)

MONTHLY LUNCH PLATE

Pasta Plate
Ragl with Nissato Leeks and Sausage

Tartine (Open-Faced Sandwich) Plate
Tochiaika Strawberries & Cream Cheese

Pizza Plate
White Pizza with Olive Yashio Trout

*Served with three types of salad.

A LA CARTE

Hamburg Steak with Nikko Yuba and Red Wine

Demi-Glace Sauce (served with rice)

Japanese-Style Carbonara with Nasu Goyoran
Eggs and Yuzu Pepper

OYA LIFE SALAD

*Prices include tax.

OYA GRAND CENTER

¥1,980

¥1,980

¥2,100

¥2,350

¥2,400

¥2,450

¥2,500

¥2,550

¥1,800

¥1,850

¥2,300

¥3,100

¥1,800

¥1,300



