

## PIZZA

Oya Margherita Pizza	¥1,980
Bismarck Pizza	¥1,980
Tochigi Vegetable Ortolana Pizza	¥2,100
Pizza with Fennel Sausage	¥2,350
Gorgonzola & Honey Pizza	¥2,400
Prosciutto & Arugula Pizza	¥2,450
White Pizza with Yashio Trout	¥2,500
Gorgonzola & Strawberry Pizza	¥2,550

\*Single size only(15cm)

## MONTHLY LUNCH PLATE

Pasta Plate Ragù with Nissato Leeks and Sausage	¥1,800
Tartine (Open-Faced Sandwich) Plate Tochiaika Strawberries & Cream Cheese	¥1,850
Pizza Plate White Pizza with Olive Yashio Trout	¥2,300

\*Served with three types of salad.

## A LA CARTE

Hamburg Steak with Nikko Yuba and Red Wine Demi-Glace Sauce (served with rice)	¥3,100
Japanese-Style Carbonara with Nasu Goyoran Eggs and Yuzu Pepper	¥1,800
OYA LIFE SALAD	¥1,300

\*Prices include tax.